WTRC

Wranglér
’F'aﬁa:" \l

TWISTED X

XOUR CHALLENG,

As Of Decemeber 30, 2025
*.60 & Over Category
1 Travis Koenig 360
2 Gavin Fransua 230
3 Hudson Roush 210
4 Slone Weishaar 200
5 Talan Cummins 190
6 Bill Bagley* 190
7 Guy Fransua 190
8 Terry McPherson 180
9 Delane Haynes 160
10 JPJensen 140
11 Kenny Unruh 130
12  Rusty Marshall* 130
13 Jasonlong 120
14  Riley Fortune 120
15  Eric Bechtold 110
16 Brody Gilbert 110
17  Mike Fuller 100
18 Hallie Sessions 100
19  Seth Longbrake 90
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John Ward
Jaeger Banks
Chuck Kelly*
Duane Kirk*
Garrett Walker
Kale Crowser
Colton Zubach
Sage Burress
Terry Moe

Will Lambert
Teka Larson
Nate Rogers

Jon Peterson
Jamie Steen
Gunner Plenty
Doug Kremer
Bailey Burress
Laken Griemsman
Nick Sessions
Janell Roush
Chance Marshall
Marty McPherson
Preston Bird
Payson Anderson
Mike Peterson
Larry Benton

Jim Espy*

Jay Lovitt

Dylan Johnson
Cort Fleming
Chandler Comfort
Josh Conner
Kristy Richards
Rives White

Seth Weishaar
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Ty Holzum
Rad Desjarlais
Mickey Strawn
Jim Goodwin*
Jay Cochran
Foster Baldwin
Colton McDaniel
Cavan Cooney
Canyon Egger
Beckett Tharp
Austin Bennett
Tyson Banks
JD Gerard
Levi O'Keeffe
Rance Bowden
Rio Nutter
Travis Muir
Witt Crowser
Ty Nicholls
Ty Maya
Shawn Hando
Seth Whiteclay
Ryan Foard
Gavin Beattie
Dan Nelson
Cooper McMillan
Cooper Conry
Colter Gerard
John Doblar*
Bruce Berry
Caleb Duffield
Hayes Burress
Jim Beaureguard
Joe Ross
Wyatt Hines
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Trey Banks

Tawni Nicholls
Michelle Antone
Lynn Hruby

Jason Jeffries
Hoyt Peil
Hawskins Verhelst
Hagen Kemp

Chris Eckhardt

Cade Hammerstrom

Doyle Musick*
Cade Pelster
Jake Day

Jason Jeffries
Lan Fuhrer

Rick Evans
Shawn Goodman
Tanse Herrmann
Steve McDaniel
Stetson Jones
Leighton Holden
Koby Bowden
Jake Nelson
Harper Nicholls
Ella MoedlI

Doug Cox

Dean Paschke
Casey Bird
Buddy Darnell
Brody Gilbert
Bridger Peil

Alan Van Bochove
Wyatt Mann
Todd Holden

Paul Griemsman
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Brady Tryan
Cole Finn
Cory Fortune
Jake Foulger
Joey Cash
Mason Trollinger
Rhett Lowe
Sern Weishaar
Will Van Lishout
Ty Kittson
Tony Holden
Tim Alley*
Steve Haynes
Shane Schuchard
Sammie Perkins
Ryan Alley
Radley Day
Matt Steen
Mark Scherbenske
Kelsey Buechle
Kale Fransua
Justin Heupel
Jason Grubb
Jaden Long
Blake Kornele
Canton Afdahl
Colleen Harris
Kanin Sebastian
Madison Afdahl
Shane Call
Tim Schaack

Treg Thorstenson

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



